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 Light Colour  lumen  |  cri  code 
 2700K 530 |  >90 3  
 3000K 570 |  >90  5 

2.0 E27

G95 max. 12W | E27
220-240VAC | 50-60Hz
aluminium

IP20   0.59kg

OPTIONAL

 G95 5.5W | E27 | phase-cut dim | clear
 code 

 �2700K | 534lm 9003E160

G95 5.4W | E27 | phase-cut dim
filament | gold tinted

 code 
2200K | 380lm 9003E111

 code 
2533E0W0

2533E0BL0
2533E0CH0

2533E0B0

 code 
253474W_

253474BL_
253474CH_

253474B_

 2.0 LED

LED COB 8W | phase-cut dim 
220-240VAC | 50-60Hz | incl. driver
 aluminium

IP20   75°   SDCM2 L80|50K 0.65kg

white fixtures with white cable/base

other fixtures with black cable/base 

more colour combinations on request

400 — 401
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